5 ⅜”
Model
CLWP-25
CLWP-40
Color Temperature
40 = 4000k
50 = 5000k
40 = 4000k

WARRANTY & LISTINGS
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
Weight: 4.2 lb.
5 3
 16” 9 ⅛”
LEDQuant Commercial               10 Draper St #32, Woburn MA 01801             sales@ledquant.com           (800) 887-7141
1kV
Surge
Protection
US
WET
Zone Lumens %
FL - Front - Low (0-30) 1,430 44%
FM - Front - Medium (30-60) 357 11%
FH - Front - High (60-80) 33 1%
FVH - Front - Very High (80-90) 5 0%
Total Forward Light 1,826 56%
BL - Back - Low (0-30) 1,241 38%
BM - Back - Medium (30-60) 189 6%
BH - Back - High (60-80) 16 0%
BVH - Back - Very High (80-90) 0 0%
Total Back Light 1,446 44%
UL - Up Light - Low (90-100) 1 0%
UH - Up Light - High (100-180) 8 0%
Total Up Light 9 0%
Total Lumens 3,280 100%
Zone Lumens %
FL - Front - Low (0-30) 2,285 45%
FM - Front - Medium (30-60) 433 8%
FH - Front - High (60-80) 61 1%
FVH - Front - Very High (80-90) 11 0%
Total Forward Light 2,790 54%
BL - Back - Low (0-30) 1,993 39%
BM - Back - Medium (30-60) 299 6%
BH - Back - High (60-80) 32 1%
BVH - Back - Very High (80-90) 1 0%
Total Back Light 2,325 45%
UL - Up Light - Low (90-100) 2 0%
UH - Up Light - High (100-180) 14 0%
Total Up Light 16 0%
Total Lumens 5,131 100%